—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
School Director

Teacher

Teacher

School Operations Manager
After School Site Supervisor
Teacher

5Th Grade Teacher

5Th Grade Apprentice
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Enrichment Teacher

5Th Grade Teacher

Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Instructional Aide
Housekeeping/Nutrition
Office Coordinator

After School Program Leader
After School Program Leader
After School Site Supervisor
After School Program Leader
After School Program Leader
After School Program Leader
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

K-12 Education Entity

Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2
Equitas Academy #2

Department Total Wages
Administration
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$82,538
$49,701
$48,595
$41,838
$30,449
$29,340
$26,182
$24,545
$24,273
$24,160
$23,774
$23,773
$22,924
$22,788
$21,365
$21,144
$20,351
$17,788
$15,754
$8,619
$4,576
$4,051
$3,295
$3,115
$110
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



32.

Board Member

Equitas Academy #2

Board Member

$0



