	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	School Director		Equitas Academy #2	Administration	\$82,538
2.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$49,701
3.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$48,595
4.	School Operations Manager		Equitas Academy #2	Administration	\$41,838
5.	After School Site Supervisor		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$30,449
6.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$29,340
7.	5Th Grade Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$26,182
8.	5Th Grade Apprentice		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$24,545
9.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$24,273
10.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$24,160
11.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$23,774
12.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$23,773
13.	Enrichment Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$22,924
14.	5Th Grade Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$22,788
15.	Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$21,365
16.	Rsp Teacher		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$21,144
17.	Instructional Aide		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$20,351
18.	Housekeeping/Nutrition		Equitas Academy #2	Administration	\$17,788
19.	Office Coordinator		Equitas Academy #2	Administration	\$15,754
20.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$8,619
21.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$4,576
22.	After School Site Supervisor		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$4,051
23.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$3,295
24.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$3,115
25.	After School Program Leader		Equitas Academy #2	Education	\$110
26.	Board Member		Equitas Academy #2	Board Member	\$0
27.	Board Member		Equitas Academy #2	Board Member	\$0
28.	Board Member		Equitas Academy #2	Board Member	\$0
29.	Board Member		Equitas Academy #2	Board Member	\$0
30.	Board Member		Equitas Academy #2	Board Member	\$0
31.	Board Member		Equitas Academy #2	Board Member	\$0

32.	Board Member		Equitas Academy #2	Board Member	\$0	
-----	--------------	--	--------------------	--------------	-----	--